SUMMER 2023
PLAYGROUPS & COMMUNITY EVENTS
FOR CHILDREN AGES 0-8 WITH AN ADULT

Tuesday, June 6 - Book Walk and Lunch @ Henes Park Pavilion #1 -
(11a-12:30p) - Please RSVP with Spies Library 906-863-3911
Thursday, June 8- Mellen Township Park, Wallace
(10:30-11:30a) - Sensory Bin Play
Thursday, June 15 - Watertower Park, Menominee
(2:30-3:30p) - Number Scavenger Hunt
Monday, June 19 - Erickson Park, Stephenson
(2:30-3:30p) - Popsicles in the Park
Wednesday, June 21 - Swings n' Things, Menominee
(10:30-11:30a) - Bubbles and Balls
Monday, July 10- Henes Park Playground, Menominee
(2:30-3:30p) - Rock Painting
Wednesday, July 12 - Erickson Park, Stephenson
(10:30-11:30a) - Tree Bark Art
Wednesday, July 19 - Mellen Township Park, Wallace
(10:30-11:30a) - Camping
Tuesday, July 25 - Watertower Park, Menominee
(10:30-11:30a) - Bird Feeders
Wednesday, July 26 - Family Fun Day, Erickson Park, Stephenson (11a-1p)
Bounce House, Water Play, Light Lunch and other Activities
Tuesday, August 1 - Mellen Township Park, Wallace
(10:30-11:30a) - Flyswatter Painting
Thursday, August 3 - WIC Resource Day - Public Health,
Menominee (10a-2p)
and
1000 Books B4 Kindergarten Event @ Spies Library (10-11:30a)
Follow our Facebook page for more information
about the August 3 events.

Questions? - Call 906-863-566 ext. 1018 or
email: mbauer@mc-isd.org REATASTa,
In the event of rain or severe weather, the
playgroup/event may be cancelled.
Updates can be found on our Facebook “llagonnt
page - Great Start Parent Coalition
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